Truck and Trailer Components
12V and 24V
Automotive Bulb
Catalogue
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
TTC is the UK’s number one distributor for OSRAM automotive bulbs, offering one of the most extensive ranges of Original Equipment bulbs for cars,
trucks, trailers and light commercial vehicles.
OSRAM Original Equipment Range
The OSRAM range of bulbs are deemed Original Equipment under Block Exemption Regulation 1400/2002. OSRAM bulbs are approved and specified by
all the major vehicle manufactures worldwide. OSRAM supplies the Aftermarket with exactly the same quality bulbs as supplied to the vehicle
manufacturers. This applies to the complete OSRAM automotive range including upgrades types such as SILVERSTAR, TRUCKSTAR and COOL BLUE.
Genuine OSRAM bulbs are only supplied in genuine OSRAM packaging.
NEOLUX Aftermarket Range
The NEOLUX range of non-OE Aftermarket 12V and 24V automotive bulbs covers the most popular part numbers in the UK market. All bulbs are ECE
legal and comply with Reg. 37. Halogen headlight bulbs are UV cut offering protection against harmful UV rays. Choose from the complete range of
NEOLUX headlights and auxiliaries available in trade pack or single boxed versions.
OE STANDARD
The OSRAM standard range is not only E-marked but meets all Original Equipment standards. OSRAM
bulbs are approved by all the major vehicle manufactures worldwide. The entire OSRAM range of automotive bulbs are
deemed Original Spare Parts under Block Exemption Regulation 1400/2002.
TRUCKSTAR®
OSRAM TRUCKSTAR headlight bulbs offer 100% more life and also 100% more light than standard 24 volt bulbs thanks
to their new patented single-coil technology.
The headlamp beam offers up to 40m extra vision for safer more comfortable driving. All TRUCKSTAR bulbs are Heavy-
Duty vibration resistant Longlife bulbs.
SILVERSTAR®
See better and feel safer with up to 50% more light on the road with OSRAM SILVERSTAR bulbs. 20m extra vision offers
longer stopping distances and allows you to see hazards earlier. The award winning SILVERSTAR range is available in
H1, H4 & H7 12 volt types.
COOL BLUE®
The COOL BLUE range of bulbs offer a distinct blue light up to 4000 Kelvin colour temperature. COOL BLUE is as blue
as permitted on the roads and still legal.
The headlight bulbs also offer up to 20% more light on the road than standard bulbs.
LIGHT@DAY®
Extra Longlife bulbs designed for daytime running lights. A complete family of headlight and auxiliary bulbs offering up
to three times longer life compared with standard bulbs.
DIADEM®
OSRAM DIADEM has a cool neutral appearance in the lamp unit but flashes amber when lit. DIADEM is superb for clear
lens units or headlamps with built-in indicators.
NEOLUX RANGE
The NEOLUX 12V and 24V bulb range covers the most popular part numbers in the UK market and are based on the
British Standard numbers so it is easy to identify the correct part. All bulbs are ECE legal and comply with Reg 37.
1
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
OSRAM 12V & 24V Automotive Bulbs
BS REF. TTC PART VOLT TYPE PACK
12HB OSRHB12 12 12V 60/55W P45T OSRAM 64198 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
24HB OSRHB24 24 24V 75/70 P45 H4 OSRAM 64199 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
149 OSR149 24 24V 5W BA15S OSRAM 5627 10x1 TRADE PACK
150 OSR150 24 24V 5W BA15D OSRAM 5626 10x1 TRADE PACK
180 OSR180 12 12V 27/7W W2.1x16Q OSRAM 3157 10x1 TRADE PACK
182 OSR182 12 12V 27W W2.1x16D OSRAM 3156 10x1 TRADE PACK
207 OSR207 12 12V 5W BA15S OSRAM 5007 10x1 TRADE PACK
233 OSR233 12 12V 4W BA9S OSRAM 3893 10x1 TRADE PACK
239 OSR239 12 12V C5W 5W SV8.5-8 OSRAM 6418 10x1 TRADE PACK
239X OSR239X 12 12V 6W BA9S OSRAM 3886X 10x1 TRADE PACK
241 OSR241 24 24V 21W BA15S OSRAM 7511 10x1 TRADE PACK
242 OSR242 24 24V 5W SV8.5-8 OSRAM 6423 10x1 TRADE PACK
245 OSR245 12 12V 10W BA15S OSRAM 5008 10x1 TRADE PACK
245 OSR5009 12 12V 10W BAU15S OSRAM 5009 10x1 TRADE PACK
246 OSR246 24 24V 10W BA15S OSRAM 5637 10x1 TRADE PACK
249 OSR249 24 24V 4W BA9S OSRAM 3930 10x1 TRADE PACK
256 OSR256 12 12V 3W SV7-8 OSRAM 6428 10x1 TRADE PACK
258 OSR258 12 12V 5W SV5-8 OSRAM 6413 10x1 TRADE PACK
259 OSR259 24 24V 3W SV7-8 OSRAM 6430 10x1 TRADE PACK
260 OSR260 24 24V 5W SV8.5-8 OSRAM 6424 10x1 TRADE PACK
262 OSR262 12 12V 6W FESTOON SV8.5-8 OSRAM 6486X 10x1 TRADE PACK
264 OSR265 12 12V 10W SV8.5 OSRAM 6411 10x1 TRADE PACK
269 OSR269 12 12V 10W 11/30MM OSRAM 6438 10x1 TRADE PACK
272 OSR272 12 12V 10W SV8.5-8 OSRAM 6461 10x1 TRADE PACK
2722 OSR2722 12 12V 2W W2X4.6D OSRAM 2722 10x1 TRADE PACK
273 OSR273 12 12V 21W FESTOON OSRAM 6476 10x1 TRADE PACK
274 OSR274 24 24V 10W SV8.5-8 OSRAM 6429 10x1 TRADE PACK
276 OSR276 24 24V 15W FESTOON OSRAM 6453 10x1 TRADE PACK
278 OSR278 24 24V 18W FESTOON OSRAM 6480 10x1 TRADE PACK
2882W OSR2882W 12 12V 2W BA9S OSRAM 3796 10x1 TRADE PACK
284 OSR284 12 12V 2.3W W2X4.6D OSRAM 2723 10x1 TRADE PACK
286 OSR286 12 12V 1.2W W2X4.6D OSRAM 2721 10x1 TRADE PACK
288 OSR288 24 24V 3W BA7S OSRAM 3899 10x1 TRADE PACK
289 OSR289 24 24V 2W BA9S OSRAM 3797 10x1 TRADE PACK
298 OSR298 24 24V 2W W2.1X9.5D OSRAM 2840 10x1 TRADE PACK
334 OSR334 24 24V 21/5W BAY15D OSRAM 7537 10x1 TRADE PACK
336 OSR2357A 12.8 12.8V 30/28W BA15D OSRAM 2357A 10x1 TRADE PACK
337 OSR337 24 24V 18/5W BAY15D OSRAM 7244 10x1 TRADE PACK
380 OSR380 12 12V 21/55W BAY15D OSRAM 7528 10x1 TRADE PACK
382 OSR382 12 12V 21W BA15S OSRAM 7506 10x1 TRADE PACK
2
OSRAM 12V & 24V Automotive Bulbs CONTINUED
BS REF. TTC PART VOLT TYPE PACK
382W OSR382W 12 12V W21W 21W CAPLESS OSRAM 7505RE 10x1 TRADE PACK
396 OSR396 12 12V 45/40W BA20D OSRAM 7351 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
410 OSR410 12 12V R2 45/40W P45T OSRAM 7951 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
429 OSR429 24 24V 55/50W P45T OSRAM 7952 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
433 OSR433 12 12V 20W BA9S OSRAM 64115 10x1 TRADE PACK
433A OSR433A 12 12V 5W BA9S OSRAM 64111 10x1 TRADE PACK
433B OSR433B 12 12V 10W BA9S OSRAM 64113 10x1 TRADE PACK
434 OSR434 12 12V 6W BA9 OSP OSRAM 64132 10x1 TRADE PACK
435 OSR435 24 24V 21W BA9 OSP OSRAM 64138 10x1 TRADE PACK
436 OSR436 12 12V 21W BA9 OSP OSRAM 64136 10x1 TRADE PACK
448 OSR448 12 12V H1 55W UV OSRAM 64150 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
453 OSR453 12 12V H3 55W UV OSRAM 64151 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
460 OSR460 24 24V H3 70W PK22S OSRAM 64156 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
466 OSR466 24 24V 70W P14.5S OSRAM 64155 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
472 OSR472 12 12V H4 60/55W P43T OSRAM 64193 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
475 OSR475 24 24V 75/70W P43T OSRAM 64196 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
479 OSR479 12 12V H2 55W OSRAM 64173 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
480 OSR480 24 24V H2 70W OSRAM 64175 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
499 OSR499 12 12V H7 55W OSRAM 64210 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
499A OSR499A 24 24V 70W H7 H724V OSRAM 64215 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
501 OSR501 12 12V 5W W2.1 X 9.5D OSRAM 2825 10x1 TRADE PACK
501A OSR501A 12 12V 5W WEDGE AMBER OSRAM 2827 10x1 TRADE PACK
501H OSR501H 12 12V 6W 2886X 10x1 TRADE PACK
504 OSR504 12 12V 3W W2.1 X 9.5D OSRAM 2821 10x1 TRADE PACK
505 OSR505 24 24V 3W 2.1 X 9.5D OSRAM 2841 10x1 TRADE PACK
507 OSR507 24 24V 5W W 2.1x9.5D OSRAM 2845 10x1 TRADE PACK
508 OSR508 24 24V 1.2W2X4.6D OSRAM 2741 10x1 TRADE PACK
508T OSR508T 24 24V 1.2W B8.5D OSRAM 2741MF 10x1 TRADE PACK
508TBGY OSR2741MF8 24 24V 1.2W B8.3D SLATE GREY OSRAM 2741MF8 10x1 TRADE PACK
508TBE OSR2752MF 12 12V 1.5W B8.5D BEIGE OSRAM 2752MF 10x1 TRADE PACK
508 OSRM124FX 12 12V 5W BX10D HALOGEN BLACK OSRAM M124FX 10x1 TRADE PACK
509T OSR286T 12 12V 1.2W B8.5D OSRAM 2721MF 10x1 TRADE PACK
509TMBK OSR2351MFX6 12 12V 1.2W BX8.4D BLACK OSRAM 2351MFX6 10x1 TRADE PACK
509TMGR OSR2352MFX6 12 12V 2W BX8.4D PALE GREEN OSRAM 2352MFX6 10x1 TRADE PACK
509TMOL OSR2431MFX6 12 12V 1.3W BX8.4D OLIVE GREEN OSRAM 2431MFX6 10x1 TRADE PACK
509TMBE OSR2452MFX6 12 12V 1.5W BX8.4D BEIGE OSRAM 2452MFX6 10x1 TRADE PACK
509TMOR OSR2473MFX6 12 12V 1.1W BX8.4D PALE ORANGE OSRAM 2473MFX6 10x1 TRADE PACK
509TBBK OSR2721MF8 12 12V 1.2W B8.3D BLACK OSRAM 2721MF8 10x1 TRADE PACK
509TBWH OSR2722MF8 12 12V 2W B8.3D WHITE OSRAM 2722MF8 10x1 TRADE PACK
590 OSR2722MF 12 12V 2W B8.5D LIME GREEN OSRAM 2722MF 10x1 TRADE PACK
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
3
OSRAM XENARC®
Electronic Gas Discharge HID bulbs. For use with existing HID headlight systems only.
REF. VOLT WATTS TTC PART TYPE PACK
N/A 35 OSR66042 XENARC D1S GAS DISCHARGE BULB 66042 SINGLE BOX
N/A 35 OSR66052 XENARC D1R GAS DISCHARGE BULB 66052 SINGLE BOX
N/A 35 OSR66040 XENARC D2S GAS DISCHARGE BULB 66040 SINGLE BOX
N/A 35 OSR66050 XENARC D2R GAS DISCHARGE BULB 66050 SINGLE BOX
OSRAM OFFROAD®
High Wattage headlight bulbs for Off-Road use only. Non-ECE approved.
REF. VOLT WATTS TTC PART TYPE PACK
481 12 100 OSR481 12V H1 100W OFF ROAD P14.5S 62200 10x1 SINGLE BOX
483 12 100 OSR483 12V H3 100W OFF ROAD PK22S 62201 10x1 SINGLE BOX
484 12 100/80 OSR484 12V H4 100/80W OFF ROAD P43T 62203 10x1 SINGLE BOX
OSRAM 12V & 24V Automotive Bulbs CONTINUED
BS REF. TTC PART VOLT TYPE PACK
510 OSR510 12 12V 2W W2.1X9.5D T10 OSRAM 2820 10x1 TRADE PACK
566 OSR566 12 12V 21/4W BAZ15D OSRAM 7225 10x1 TRADE PACK
580 OSR580 12 12V 21/5W W3X6Q 20X10 OSRAM 7515 10x1 TRADE PACK
581 OSR581 12 12V 21W BAU15S AMBER OSRAM 7507 10x1 TRADE PACK
582 OSR582 12 12V 21W W3X16D 20X10 OSRAM 7505 10x1 TRADE PACK
643 OSR643 12 12V 3W BA9S OSRAM 3894 10x1 TRADE PACK
708 OSRH8 12 12V H8 35W PGJ19-1 OSRAM 64212 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
709 OSRH9 12 12V H9 65W PGJ19-5 OSRAM 64213 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
710 OSR710 12 12V H10 42W PY20D OSRAM 9145 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
711 OSRH11 12 12V H11 55W PGJ19-2 OSRAM 64211 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
712 OSR712 12 12V H12 53W PZ20D OSRAM OSRAM 9055 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
795RD OSR795RD 12 12V 50W BA15S HALOGEN OSRAM 795RD 10x1 TRADE PACK
9004 OSR9004BX1 12 12V HB1 65/45W P29T 9004 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
9005 OSR9005 12 12V HB3 60W OSRAM 9005 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
9005XS OSR9005XS 12.8 12.8V HB3A 65W OSRAM 9005XS 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
9006 OSR9006 12 12V HB4 51W OSRAM 9006 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
9007 OSR9007 12 12V HB5 65/55W PX29T OSRAM 9007 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
921 OSR921 12 12V 16W OSRAM 921 10x1 TRADE PACK
989 OSR989 12 12V 5W BA9S OSRAM 3860 10x1 TRADE PACK
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
4
OSRAM TRUCKSTAR® OSRAM SILVERSTAR® OSRAM COOL BLUE®
OSRAM TRUCKSTAR®
Heavy Duty Longlife 24V bulb with up to 100% more life and up to 100% more light on the road.
REF. VOLT WATTS TTC PART TYPE PACK
149HDLL+ 24V 5 OSR149TS R5W BA15S TRUCKSTAR 5627LTS 10x1 TRADE PACK
241HDLL+ 24V 21 OSR241TS P21/5W BA15S TRUCKSTAR 7511LTS 10x1 TRADE PACK
246HDLL+ 24V 10 OSR246TS R10W BA15S TRUCKSTAR 5637LTS 10x1 TRADE PACK
249HDLL+ 24V 4 OSR249TS T4W BA9S TRUCKSTAR 3930LTS 10x1 TRADE PACK
290HDLL+ 24V 21 OSR290AMTS PY21W BAU15S AMBER TRUCKSTAR 7510LTS 10x1 TRADE PACK
466HDLL+ 24V 70 OSR64155TS H1 TRUCKSTAR P14.5S 64155TS 10x1 SINGLE BOX
466HDLL+ 24V 70 OSR466TSDUO H1 TRUCKSTAR P14.5S 466LTT 10x2 DUO PACK
460HDLL+ 24V 70 OSR64156TS H3 TRUCKSTAR PK22S 64156TS 10x1 SINGLE BOX
460HDLL+ 24V 70 OSR460TSDUO H3 TRUCKSTAR PK22S 460LTT 10x2 DUO PACK
475HDLL+ 24V 75/70 OSR64196TS H4 TRUCKSTAR P43T 64196LTS 10x1 SINGLE BOX
475HDLL+ 24V 75/70 OSR475TSDUO H4 TRUCKSTAR P43T 475LTT 10x2 DUO PACK
499AHDLL+ 24V 70 OSR64215TS H7 TRUCKSTAR PX26D 64215LTS 10x1 SINGLE BOX
499AHDLL+ 24V 70 OSR499TSDUO H7 TRUCKSTAR PX26d 499ALTT 10x2 DUO PACK
OSRLTS1 TRUCKSTAR STOCKIST KIT OSRLTS1 STOCKIST PACK
OSRAM SILVERSTAR®
Up to 50% more light on the road for better vision and greater safety.
REF. VOLT WATTS TTC PART TYPE PACK
448 12 55 OSR448SST H1 SILVERSTAR +50% 448SST 5x2 RETAIL PACK
448 12 55 OSR448SSBL1 H1 SILVERSTAR +50% 64150SVS-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
472 12 60/55 OSR472SST H4 SILVERSTAR +50% 472SST 5x2 RETAIL PACK
472 12 60/55 OSR472SSBL1 H4 SILVERSTAR +50% 64193SVS-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
499 12 55 OSR499SST H7 SILVERSTAR +50% 499SST 5x2 RETAIL PACK
499 12 55 OSR499SSBL1 H7 SILVERSTAR +50% 64210SVS-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
OSRAM COOL BLUE®
Distinctive, crisp blue-white light with up to 20% more light on the road.
REF. VOLT WATTS TTC PART TYPE PACK
434 12 6 OSR64132CB H6W BAX9s COOL BLUE 64132CB-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
448 12 55 OSR448CBT H1 COOL BLUE 4K 448CBT 5x2 RETAIL PACK
448 12 55 OSR448CBBL1 H1 COOL BLUE 4K 64150CB-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
472 12 60/55 OSR472CBT H4 COOL BLUE 4K 472CBT 5x2 RETAIL PACK
472 12 60/55 OSR472CBBL1 H4 COOL BLUE 4K 64193CB-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
499 12 55 OSR499CBT H7 COOL BLUE 4K 499CBT 5x2 RETAIL PACK
499 12 55 OSR499CBBL1 H7 COOL BLUE 4K 64210CB-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
9005 12 60 OSR9005CBDUO HB3 COOL BLUE 4K 9005CBTD 10x2 DUO PACK
9006 12 60 OSR9006CBDUO HB4 COOL BLUE 4K 9006CBTD 10x2 DUO PACK
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
5
OSRAM LIGHT@DAY®
Extra Longlife bulbs with up to three times longer lifetime than standard bulbs.
REF. VOLT WATTS TTC PART TYPE PACK
207 12 5 OSR207D R5W BA15S LIGHT@DAY 5007D 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
233 12 4 OSR233D T4W BA9S LIGHT@DAY 3893D 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
239 12 5 OSR239D C5W SV8.5-8 LIGHT@DAY 6418D 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
245 12 10 OSR245D R10W BA15S LIGHT@DAY 5008D 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
380 12 21/5 OSR380D P21/5W BAY15D LIGHT@DAY 7528D 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
432 12 6 OSR432BL2 H6W LIGHT@DAY 64132D-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
448 12 55 OSR448D H1 LIGHT@DAY 64151D 10x1 SINGLE BOX
448 12 55 OSR448LDBL1 H1 LIGHT@DAY 64150D-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
448 12 55 OSR448LDDUO H1 LIGHT@DAY 448LDT 10x2 DUO PACK
472 12 60/55 OSR472D H4 P43T LIGHT@DAY 64193D 10x1 SINGLE BOX
472 12 60/55 OSR472LDBL1 H4 LIGHT@DAY 64193D-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
472 12 60/55 OSR472LDDUO H4 LIGHT@DAY 472LDT 10x2 DUO PACK
499 12 55 OSR64210D H7 LIGHT@DAY 64210D 10x1 SINGLE BOX
499 12 55 OSR499LDBL1 H7 LIGHT@DAY 64210D-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
499 12 55 OSR499LDDUO H7 LIGHT@DAY 499LDT 10x2 DUO PACK
501 12 5 OSR501D W5W W2.1X9.5D LIGHT@DAY 2825D 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
OSRAM ALLSEASON SUPER®
All-weather bulb with a distinctive golden colour with up to 30% more light on the road.
REF. VOLT WATTS TTC PART TYPE PACK
448 12 55 OSR448ASS H1 ALL SEASON 448ASS 10x1 RETAIL PACK
472 12 60/55 OSR472ASS H4 ALL SEASON 472ASS 10x1 RETAIL PACK
OSRAM DIADEM®
Upgrade indicator bulb that flashes amber only when signalling. Ideal for use in clear lens systems.
REF. VOLT WATTS TTC PART TYPE PACK
581 12 21 OSR581BL2 PY21W DIADEM 7507LDA-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
OSRAM LIGHT@DAY® OSRAM ALLSEASON SUPER® OSRAM DIADEM®
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
6
12V AVS Stockist Pack 24V AVS Stockist Pack UPGRADE Stand
SILVERSTAR Display Unit TRUCKSTAR® Retail DUOPACK Display
OSRAM EUROBOX 24V MINIWATT Tacho Bulb kit MINI EUROBOX BULB KIT
OSRAM DISPLAY STANDS
TTC PART TYPE
OSRAVS12T OSRAM CABINET 12 VOLT AVS12T
OSRAVS24T OSRAM 24 VOLT CABINET AVS24T
OSRSVSDISP OSRAM SILVERSTAR DISPLAY - LOADED SVSDISP
OSRUPSTAND OSRAM UPGRADE DISPLAY - LOADED UPSTAND
OSR12V MINI OSRAM Retail Blister Stand with 12V Standard OSR12V
OSR24V MINI OSRAM Retail Blister Stand with 24V Standard OSR24V
OSRCDLTSDUO OSRAM TRUCKSTAR Counter Display with DUO Boxes CDLTSDUO
ASK OSRAM SILVERSTAR Counter Display with DUO Boxes CDSVSDUO
ASK OSRAM COOL BLUE Counter Display with DUO Boxes CDCBDUO
ASK OSRAM LIGHT@DAY Counter Display with DUO Boxes CDLDDUO
OSRAM MINIWATT® Tacho Bulb Kits
TTC PART TYPE
OSR509961 12V OSRAM MINIWATT Tacho Bulb Kit 180 pcs 509961
OSR509962 24V OSRAM MINIWATT Tacho Bulk Kit 100 pcs 509962
OSRAM EUROBOX Emergency Spare Bulb Kits
TTC PART TYPE
OSRALBH1H7 12V H1 & H7 MINI EUROBOX BULB KIT OSRAM ALBMH1H7
OSRALBMH1 12V H1 448 MINI EUROBOX BULB KIT OSRAM ALBMH1
OSRALBMH4 12V H4 472 MINI EUROBOX BULB KIT OSRAM ALBMH4
OSRALBMH7 12V H7 499 MINI EUROBOX BULB KIT OSRAM ALBMH7
OSRH124 24V H1 466 BULB KIT OSRAM ALBH124
OSRH424 24V H4 475 BULB KIT OSRAM ALBH424
OSRH724 24V H7 499A BULB KIT OSRAM ALBH724
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
7
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
BLISTER PACKS � All blister cards have the BS number clearly printed on the pack for easy identification.
BS REF. TTC PART VOLT TYPE PACK
149 OSR149BL2 24 24V R5W 5W OSRAM 5627-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
207 OSRA207BL 12 12V R5W 5W BA15S OSRAM 5007-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
233 OSRA233BL 12 12V T4W 4W BA9S OSRAM 3893-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
239 OSRA239BL 12 12V C5W 5W FESTOON OSRAM 6418-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
241 OSR241BL2 24 24V P21W 21W OSRAM 7511-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
242 OSR242BL2 24 24V C5W 5W OSRAM 6423-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
245 OSRA245BL 12 12V R10W 10W BA15S OSRAM 5008-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
246 OSR246BL2 24 24V R10W 10W OSRAM 5637-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
249 OSR249BL2 24 24V T4W 4W OSRAM 3930-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
265 OSRA265BL 12 12V 10W FESTOON OSRAM 6411-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
286 OSRA286BL 12 12V 1.2W W2X4.6D OSRAM 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
334 OSR334BL2 24 24V P21/5W 21/5W OSRAM 7537-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
380 OSRA380BL 12 12V P21/5W 21/5W BAY14D OSRAM 7528-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
382 OSRA382BL 12 12V P21W 21W BA15S OSRAM 7506-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
410 OSRR2BL 12 12V R2 45/40W OSRAM 7951-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
448 OSRH448BL 12 12V H1 55W OSRAM 64150-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
453 OSRH453BL 12 12V H3 55W OSRAM 64151-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
460 OSR460BL1 24 24V H3 70W OSRAM 64156-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
466 OSR466BL1 24 24V H1 70W OSRAM 64155-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
472 OSRH472BL 12 12V H4 60/55W OSRAM 64193-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
475 OSR475BL1 24 24V H4 75/70W OSRAM 64196-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
477/499 OSRH499BL 12 12V H7 55W OSRAM 64210-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
477/499A OSR477/499ABL1 24 24V H7 70W OSRAM 64215-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
479 OSR479BL1 12 12V H2 45/40W OSRAM 64183-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
501 OSRA501BL 12 12V W5W 5W T10 OSRAM 2825-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
501A OSR501ABL2 12 12V WY5W 5W AMBER OSRAM 2827-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
504 OSRA504BL 12 12V W3W 3W OSRAM 2821-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
507 OSR507BL2 24 24V W5W 5W OSRAM 2845-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
566 OSRA566BL 12 12V P21/4W 21/4W BAZ15D OSRAM 7225-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
581 OSRA581BL 12 12V PY21W 21W BAU15S OSRAM 7507-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
711 OSR711BL1 12 12V H11 55W OSRAM 64211-01B 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
2722 OSRA2722BL 12 12V 2W OSRAM 2722-02B 10x2 TWIN BLISTER
9005 OSR9005BL1 12 12V 9005 60W OSRAM HB3BL 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
9006 OSR9006BL1 12 12V 9006 51W OSRAM HB4BL 10x1 SINGLE BLISTER
OSRAM Blister Packs 12V Blister Stand 24V Blister Stand
8
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
NEOLUX Single Box and Trade Packs 12V NEOLUX Dispenser 24V NEOLUX Dispenser
NEOLUX Trade Stands
TTC PART TYPE
11278 12V NEOLUX DISPENSER LOADED NS12V
11279 24V NEOLUX DISPENSER LOADED NS24V
NEOLUX RANGE
BS REF. TTC PART VOLT TYPE PACK
12HB 1157 12 12V 60/55W P45T 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
24HB 1180 24 24V 75/70 P45 H4 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
149 1169 24 24V R5W 5W BA15S N149 10x1 TRADE PACK
149 11258 24 24V R5W 5W BA15S N149S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
150 1171 24 24V R5W 5W BA15D N150 10x1 TRADE PACK
150 11259 24 24V R5W 5W BA15D N150S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
207 1168 12 12V R5W 5W BA15S N207 10x1 TRADE PACK
207 11266 12 12V R5W 5W BA15S N207S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
209 11280 12 12V 5W BA15D N209 10x1 TRADE PACK
209 1170 12 12V 5W BA15D 10x1 TRADE PACK
227 1175 24 24V 5W BA9S 10x1 TRADE PACK
233 11267 12 12V T4W 4W BA9S N233S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
233 1178 12 12V T4W 4W BA9S NR233 10x1 TRADE PACK
239 1236 12 12V C5W 5W FESTOON 11/38MM N239 10x1 TRADE PACK
239 11276 12 12V C5W 5W SV8.5-8 N239S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
241 1163 24 24V P21W 21W BA15S N241 10x1 TRADE PACK
241 11260 24 24V P21W 21W BA15S N241S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
242 1237 24 24V C5W 5W 11/38MM N242 10x1 TRADE PACK
242 11275 24 24V C5W 5W SV8.5-8 N242S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
245 10050 12 12V R10W 10W BA15S N245 10x1 TRADE PACK
245 11268 12 12V R10W 10W BA15S N245S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
246 10049 24 24V R10W 10W BA15S N246 10x1 TRADE PACK
246 11274 24 24V R10W 10W BA15S N246S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
247 1161 24 24V R5W 5W SBC HD 360AHD N247 10x1 TRADE PACK
248 1160 24 24V R5W 5W SCC HD 360AH N248 10x1 TRADE PACK
249 1179 24 24V T4W 4W BA9S N249 10x1 TRADE PACK
249 11261 24 24V T4W 4W BA9S N249S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
260 1238 24 24V 5W SV8.5-8 10x1 TRADE PACK
265 1218 12 12V 10W SV8.5-8D 10x1 TRADE PACK
265A 10390 12 12V 10W SV8.5-8D 10x1 TRADE PACK
9
NEOLUX RANGE CONTINUED
BS REF. TTC PART VOLT TYPE PACK
269 10391 12 12V 10W FESTOON 11/30MM NR269 10x1 TRADE PACK
270 10052 12 12V 18W SV8.5-8D 10x1 TRADE PACK
275 10820 24 24V 21W SV8.5-8D 10x1 TRADE PACK
280 1189 12 12V 1.5W LES E5/8 10x1 TRADE PACK
281 10051 12 12V 2W BA7S 10x1 TRADE PACK
283 10395 24 24V 3W BA7S 10x1 TRADE PACK
285 1206 24 24V 1.5W LES E5/8 10x1 TRADE PACK
286 1187 12 12V 1.2W MWB N286 10x1 TRADE PACK
286 11281 12 12V 1.2W W2x4.6D N286S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
288 1185 24 24V 3W BA7S 10x1 TRADE PACK
289 1186 24 24V 2W BA9S 10x1 TRADE PACK
290 1158 24 24V P21W 21W SCC HD N290 10x1 TRADE PACK
291 1159 24 24V P21W 21W SBC HD N291 10x1 TRADE PACK
294 10396 24 24V 21/5W BAY15D 10x1 TRADE PACK
333 10397 24 24V 24W BA15D 10x1 TRADE PACK
334 1167 24 24V P21/5W 21/5W BAY15D N334 10x1 TRADE PACK
334 11262 24 24V P21/5W 21/5W BAY15D N334S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
335 1164 12 12V P21W 21W BA15D N335 10x1 TRADE PACK
339 10394 24 24V 24W BA15S 10x1 TRADE PACK
344 10821 28 28V 26W BA15D 10x1 TRADE PACK
345 10822 28 28V 26W BA15S 10x1 TRADE PACK
346 1165 24 24V P21W 21W BA15D N346 10x1 TRADE PACK
346 11263 24 24V P21W 21W BA15D N346S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
380 1166 12 12V P21/5W 21/5W BAY15D N380 10x1 TRADE PACK
380 11269 12 12V P21/5W 21/5W BAY15D N380S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
382 1162 12 12V P21W 21W BA15S N382 10x1 TRADE PACK
382 11270 12 12V P21W 21W BA15S N382S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
410 1151 12 12V R2 45/40W P45T N410 10x1 TRADE PACK
429 1152 24 24V 55/50W P45T 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
448 1153 12 12V H1 55W UV NP448 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
453 1172 12 12V H3 55W UV N453 10x1 TRADE PACK
460 1173 24 24V H3 70W PK22S N460 10x1 TRADE PACK
466 1154 24 24V H1 70W P14.5S N466 10x1 TRADE PACK
472 1155 12 12V H4 60/55W P43T N472 10x1 TRADE PACK
475 1156 24 24V H4 75/70 P43T N475 10x1 TRADE PACK
475R 10843 24 24V 75/70W P43T 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
475HD 10842 24 24V 75/70W P43T 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
479 1181 12 12V H2 55W 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
480 1182 24 24V H2 70W 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
481 10030 12 12V H1 100W 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
483 10031 12 12V H3 100W 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
484 10398 12 12V H4 100/80W P43T 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
491 10815 24 24V H1 100W 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
499 10824 12 12V H7 55W PX22D N499 10x1 TRADE PACK
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
NEOLUX range continues on next page
10
TRUCK & TRAILER COMPONENTS
UNIPART HOUSE, GARSINGTON ROAD, COWLEY, OXFORD OX4 2PG
SALES TELEPHONE: 01865 383 999 SALES FAX: 0800 371 677
TECHNICAL TELEPHONE: 01865 384 777
e-mail: ttc@unipart.co.uk
Sales Telephone: 01865 383 999
Sales Fax: 0800 371 677
NEOLUX RANGE CONTINUED
BS REF. TTC PART VOLT TYPE PACK
499A 10844 24 24V H7 70W PX22D N499A 10x1 TRADE PACK
501 1176 12 12V W5W 5W WB N501 10x1 TRADE PACK
501 11271 12 12V W5W 5W W2.1 x 9.5D N501S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
501A 10845 12 12V W5W 5W WB AMBER GLASS N501A 10x1 TRADE PACK
501AS 11277 12 12V WY5W 5W AMBER N501AS 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
504 1209 12 12V W3W 3W WB N504 10x1 TRADE PACK
505 1211 24 24V W3W 3W WB N505 10x1 TRADE PACK
507 1177 24 24V W3W 5W WB N507 10x1 TRADE PACK
507 11264 24 24V W5W 5W W2.1x9.5D N507S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
508 1188 24 24V 1.2W WB N508 10x1 TRADE PACK
508 11265 24 24V 1.2W W2x4.6D N508S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
508TVY 10850 24 24V 1.2W B8.5D 10x1 TRADE PACK
566 10825 12 12V P21/4W 21/4W BAZ15D N566 10x1 TRADE PACK
581 10696 12 12V P21W 21W AMBER BAU15S N581 10x1 TRADE PACK
581 11273 12 12V PY21W 21W BAU15S N581S 10x1 SINGLE BOXED
643 1212 12 12V 3W BA9S 10x1 TRADE PACK
650 1217 24 24V 2.8W MES 10x1 TRADE PACK
695 10048 24 24V 2.8W MES(TUB) 10x1 TRADE PACK
810 10829 12 12V 24W BA15D BUS BULB 10x1 TRADE PACK
816 10830 24 24V 12W BA22D BUS BULB 10x1 TRADE PACK
817 10831 24 24V 12W BA15D BUS BULB 10x1 TRADE PACK
821 10832 24 24V 20W BA22D BUS BULB 10x1 TRADE PACK
822 10833 24 24V 24W BA15D BUS BULB 10x1 TRADE PACK
865 1213 24 24V 2.8W BA9S 10x1 TRADE PACK
874 10834 28 28V 7W BA15S 10x1 TRADE PACK
875 10835 28 28V 7W BA15D 10x1 TRADE PACK
987 1214 12 12V 2.2W MES 10x1 TRADE PACK
989 1174 12 12V 5W BA9S 10x1 TRADE PACK
993 10038 24 24V 2.8W E10/13MES 10x1 TRADE PACK